
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH  

and MEMORABILIA AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 16th August 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Eastenders signed promo photo collection. 21 in total, size 6x4inch. Amongst signatures are Steve Mcfadden, Colin Salmon, Harriet Thorpe, Clair 

Norris, Ellie Dadd, Linda Henry, Aaron Thiara, Emma Barton and many more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

2 - Emmerdale Farm signed promo photo collection. 20+ photos included. Some of names included are Malandra Burrows, Stan Richards, Leah 

Brackwell, Claire King, Peter Amory, Frazer Hines, Adele Silva and many more. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

3 - Political signed collection. 9 signed photos include. Signatures include John Smith, David Steel, William Hague, Jeffrey Archer, Gordon Brown, Tony 

Blair, Norman Lamont, Glenda Jackson and Michael Heseltine. Various sizes. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

4 - Sport signed collection. 8 items. Signatures include David Gower, Des Lynam, Ellen Macarthur, Sven Goran Eriksson, Gary Linekar, Frank Bruno, 

Trevor Francis and Geoff Boycott. Mainly 6x4inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - Music signed collection. 6 items. Signatures include Cliff Richard, David Essex, Sacha Distel, Dannii Minogue, Jason Donovan and 1 other. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - Female TV/film personalities. 11 in total. Includes Jane Asher, Wendy Craig, Rula Lenska, Jennifer Saunders, Dawn French, Felicity Kendal, Susan 

Hampshire, Elaine Paige, Sheree Murphy, Michaela Strachan and Martin Mccutcheon. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

7 - Male TV/film personalities signed collection. 10+ photos. Amongst the signatures are Julian Clary, Paul Nicholas, Cannon and Ball, Richard Briers, 

John Mills, Ian McShane, Bill Maynard, Denis Waterman, Michael Parkinson, Leslie Phillips, Nick Berry,. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

8 - Film and TV collection 14 signed 6x4 black and white photos includes some great name such as June Whitfield, Norman Wisdom, Timothy West, 

Dinah Sheridan, Donald Sinden, David Suchet, Christopher Timothy, Edward Woodward, Richard Todd, Pamela Stephenson, Koo Stark, Elizabeth 

Spriggs, Kate Robbins and Jeremy Sinden. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

9 - Film and TV collection 14 signed 6x4 black and white photos includes some great name such as Julia Mackenzie, Patrick Macnee, Lynn Redgrave, 

James Warwick, Dennis Waterman, Topol, Dinah Sheridan, Billie Whitelaw, Richard Todd, Jeremy Sinden, Donald Sinden, David Suchet, Christopher 

Timothy and Ray Lonnen. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

10 - Film and TV collection 14 signed 6x4 assorted photos includes some great names such as Dulcie Gray, Nicola Paget, Tony Britton, Anna Carteret, 

Kenneth Cope, Oliver Cotton, Peter Byrne, Nicky Henson, David MacCallum, Alfred Marks, Alex McGovern, Bernard Cribbins and Sandra Dickinson. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

11 - Film and TV collection 12 signed 6x4 assorted photos includes some great names such as Barry Cryer, Les Dawson, Ken Dodd, Arthur Askey, Frank 

Muir, Kennth Williams, Dickie Henderson, Tim Brooke Taylor, Larry Grayson, Roy Hudd, Billy Dainty and Little and Large. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

12 - Film and TV legends collection 10 signed assorted 6x4 inch photos includes iconic names such as Alec Guinness, Richard Attenborough, Vera Lynn, 

Peggy Ashcroft, Harry Secombe, Ralph Richardson, Judi Dench, Flora Robson, Anna Neagle and Laurence Olivier. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

13 - Film and TV collection 13 signed assorted photos includes some great names such as Brian Rix, Yehudi Menuhin, Anthony Quayle, Beryl Gray, Kiri 

Te Kanawa, John Standing, Janet Baker, Alastair Burnet, Peter Hall, Jill Knight, Wendy Hiller, David Mitchell and Edward du Cann. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

14 - Music and TV collection 15 signed 6x4 photos includes some great names such as Acker Bilk, Ian Wallace, Lulu, Vince Hill, Tommy Steele, 

Stephanie Lawrence, Frank Chalksfield, Val Doonican, Pati Boulaye, Shirley Bassey, John Hanson, Beverley Sisters, The Nolans, Elaine Paige and Joe 

Loss. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

15 - Juliet Bravo tv collection includes 6 signed 6x4 inch promo photos from the 1980s BBC series Noel Collins, David Ellison, Anna Carteret, Mark 

Botham, C.J Allen and Stephanie Turner all included. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

16 - Emmerdale Farm Tv collection 7 signed promo photos form the iconic ITV series includes early cast members such as Helen Weir, Ian Sharrock, 

Sheila Mercier, Stan Richards, Ronald Magill, Hugh Manning and Jane Hutcheson. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

http://www.thesaleroom.com/


 

 

17 - Emmerdale Farm Tv collection 6 signed promo photos form the iconic ITV series includes early cast members such as Frazer Hines, Arthur 

Pentelow, Toke Townley, Frederick Pyne, Clive Hornby and Jean Rogers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

18 - TV Commentators and Presenters collection 6 signed 6x4 black and white photos from some great names such as Jimmy Hill, Des Lynam, Bob 

Wilson, Barry Davies and Tony Gubba. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

19 - Sport Golf collection 6 signed cards and album pages includes great names such as Paul Azinger, Ray Floyd, Lee Janzen, Miguel Angel Jimenez, 

Jose Marai Olazabal and Doug Ford. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

20 - Sport Golf collection 5 signed cards and album pages includes great names such as Tom Kite, Retif Goosen, Craig Stadler, Bob Charles and Nick 

Price. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

21 - Sport Athletics collection 14 signed photos, covers and signature pieces from some legendary names such as Bruce Jenner, Linford Christie, Roger 

Black, Mary Peters, Paula Ratcliffe, Tessa Sanderson, Colin Jackson, Iwan Thomas, David Moorcroft, Jamie Baulch, Dean Macey and Jonathan 

Edwards. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

22 - Sport Rugby Union collection 6 signed photos and newspaper photos includes some good names such as Will Carling, Phil Vickery, Neil Back, Josh 

Lewsey and Rory Underwood. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

23 - Sport Tennis collection 12 signed items includes photos, mounted and signature pieces great names include Andy Murray, Steffi Graf, Virginia Wade, 

Ivan Lendl, Rod Laver, John Newcombe, Arantea Sanchez Vicario, Conchita Martinez, Mary Pierce and Laura Robson. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

24 - Sport Snooker collection 5 signed 5 signed photos from household names from the eighties includes Steve Davis, Terry Griffiths, Tont Meo, Dennis 

Taylor and Chris Serle. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

25 - Sport Football collection 5 assorted signed photos and card includes great names such as Jimmy Greaves, Alan Ball, John Motson, Andy Gray and 

Sven Goran Eriksson. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

26 - Sport collection 5 assorted signed photos, cards and signature piece includes some great names such as Jessica Ennis Hill, Beth Tweddle, Sid 

Waddell and Mark Spitz. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

27 - Sport Horse Racing collection 5 assorted signed photo and signature pieces names include Jenny Pitman, Matin Pipe, Willie Carson and Kieron 

Fallon. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

28 - Sport Cycling collection 3 signed signature piece and promo photo from Great Britain legends Laura Trott, Victoria Pembleton and Chris Hoy. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

29 - Sport Sailing and Rowing collection 8 items includes signed photos, pages and signature pieces some great names include Steve Redgrave, Mathew 

Pinsent, Clair Francis, Tony Bullimore, Katherine Grainger, Anna Watkins, Gary Herbert and Robin Knox Johnston. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

30 - TV Collection 10 assorted signed photos includes some great names such as Bill Maynard, Derek Thompson, Phil Lacoux, Derek Batey, William 

Stewart, Lennie Bennett, Gordon Burns and John Salthouse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

31 - TV, Film and Music collection 12 assorted signed photos includes some good names such as Lenny Henry, Gloria Hunniford, Jan Francis, Lorraine 

Chase, David Copperfield, Helen Shapiro, Gary Wilmott, Dominic Kirwan and cast of Shine on Harvey Moon. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

32 - Political signed collection 11 assorted signed House of commons TLS and signature pieces names include Michael Portillo, Andrew Mackay, John 

Silkin, Tom King, Charles Kennedy, Clement Freud, John Gummer and others. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

33 - Music collection 3 signed 6x4 inch photos includes Gerry Marsden, Marty Wilde and Mike Berry. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

34 - Jack Warner signed 8x6 black and white photo with accompanying TLS dated 14/1/1980. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

35 - Film and TV collection 12 assorted signed photos from some legendary names such as Alan Ladd, Janet Leigh, Richard Chamberlain, Sally Field, 

James Caan, James Belushi, Chevy Chase, Stewart Granger, Andy Garcia, Christopher Biggins, Ade Edmonson and Nicholas Smith. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

36 - Tv Collection 6 signed assorted photos names include Christine Pearson, Bob Carolgees, Janette Beverley, Sandra Carrier, Sandor Eles, Jimmy 

Cricket and Tony Blackburn. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

37 - Theatre collection 3 6x3 irregular mounted black and white magazine photos includes Peggy Ashcroft, Edith Evans and John Gielgud. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

38 - Football collection 6 signed 6x4 inch colour photos include Les Ferdinand, Klass Jan Huntelaar, Dietmar Hamann, Matt Le Tissier, Tim Sherwood 

and Andrei Kanchelskis. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

39 - Football collection 6 signed 6x4 inch colour photos include Tim Sherwood, John Collins, Alexis Sanchez, Jurgen Klinsmann, Rod Wallace and Marian 

Pahars. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

40 - Football Collection 6 signed 6x4 inch colour photo includes Graeme Le Saux, Dion Dublin, Robert Lee, Andy Townsend, Martin O'Neil AND Ally 

McCoist. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

41 - Football Collection 5 signed 6x4 inch colour photos include Alan Shearer, Mike Phelan, Pat Crerand, Gary Pallister and Ronnie Johnson. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

42 - Football Chelsea F.C collection 6 signed 6x4 inch colour photos include Gus Poyet, Roberto Di Matteo, Dennis Wise, Frank Le Boeuf and Graham Le 

Saux. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

43 - Football collection 6 signed colour 6x4 inch photos include Gordon Strachan, Colin Hendry, Matt Holland, Wayne Bridge, Kevin Gallacher and Neil 

Sullivan. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

44 - Football collection 6 signed colour 6x4 inch photos include John Gregory, Bernardo Silva, Steve Stone, Dion Dublin, Brad Friedel and Keith Curle. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

45 - Football collection 5 signed 6x4 inch colour photos include Lorenzo Amoruso, Uwe Rosler, Kieron Dyer, John Gregory and Tim Flowers. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

46 - Sport collection 6 assorted signed photos signatures include Steven Redgrave, Sebastion Coe, Walter Smith, Matt Jansen, Arthur Numan and 

Philippe Albert. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

47 - Sport collection 6 assorted signed colour photos includes Davor Suker, Kevin Keegan, Kit Symons, Colin Hendry, Stuart Pearce and Robbie Keane. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

48 - Adolf Hitler Printed autograph on 1940 printed compliment card. Good Condition. We combine postage on multiple winning lots and can ship 

worldwide. UK postage from £3.95, EU from £4.99, Overseas from £7.95. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

49 - Michael Schumacher signed 8x6 inch colour photo pictured during his time with Ferrari in Formula One. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

50 - Doctor Who, a 50th Anniversary FDC signed by Sylvester McCoy. He played the seventh incarnation of the Doctor from 1987 1989. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

51 - Harry Potter, an Isle of Man unused stamp card. Signed by Daniel Radcliffe in the title role. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

52 - James Bond, Octopussy (1983). A 10x8 photo signed by four: Vera Fossett (Circus Performer), Phillip Voss cast as an auctioneer and two Bond girls, 

Alison Worth and Carole Ashby. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

53 - Paulette Goddard, a signed 6x4 photo postcard, dated Berlin Sept 1956. An American actress notable for her film career in the Golden Age of 

Hollywood. She first gained notice as the romantic partner of actor and comedian Charlie Chaplin, appearing as his leading lady in Modern Times (1936) 

and The Great Dictator (1940) and by the end of her acting career had appeared in over fifty films. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

54 - Phyllis Dixey, a signed 6.5x4.5 photo. An English singer, actress and dancer. Her earlier career was as a singer in variety shows in Britain. During 

World War II, she joined ENSA and entertained the British forces. She sang, recited and posed in naked motionless poses which were very popular. 

Dated 4/53 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

55 - Quentin Blake, two original signed items: a 6x4 official Roald Dahl BFG unused postcard. Plus, a signed Roald Dahl 2012 FDC. Postmarked 10 1 12 

with Charlie and the Chocolate Factory stamp. He has illustrated over 300 books, including 18 written by Roald Dahl, which are among his most popular 

works. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

56 - Monty Pythons A Fish Called Wanda. A French approx. 10x8 photo signed by Monty Python stars John Cleese and Michael Palin. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

57 - On The Buses, a 10x8 sepia style film photo. Signed by Stephen Lewis who played Inspector Cyril Blakey Blake, who has added Blakey below 

signature. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

58 - Andre Turcat and Brian Trubshaw, Concorde Test pilots. A dual signed 1969 Concorde FDC. With additional comments added from both pilots. 

Postmarked 3 Mar 1969. Slight scuff to Turcat inscription. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

59 - Bobby Moore, a signed World Cup FDC, postmarked 1 June 1966. Footballer and iconic captain of Englands 1966 World Cup winning team. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 120 

60 - Petula Clark, singer. Two signed A signed music sheets for 'Alone' and 'Thank You'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

61 - Singers, three signed music sheets. Connie Francis, 'Stupid Cupid', Dinah Shore, 'Sweet Violets' and Marion Ryan, 'Love Me Forever'. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

62 - Singers and entertainers, two signed music sheets. Ruby Murray, 'I'll Come when you Call' and Tessie O'Shea, 'Let It Be Soon'. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

63 - The Great Train Robbery. An original 10/ note signed by 10 of the major criminals in the gang. Signed by the leader of the gang, Bruce Reynolds plus 

Bob Welch, Gordon Goody, Charlie Wilson, Roger Corderey, Buster Edwards, Jimmy White, Tommy Wisbey, Jim Hussey and Roy James. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 120 

64 - Genesis, a vinyl 7" single of Land of Confusion (1986). Signed to the front cover by Phil Collins, Tony Banks and Mike Rutherford. Virgin GENS 3. 

Not tested but appears to be the mispress Side 2 plays "Do The Neurotic" but is labelled "Feeding the Fire". Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

65 - Blondie, a vinyl 7" single of Dreaming (1979). Signed to the front cover by Debbie Harry, a singer, songwriter and actress. Chrysalis CHS2350. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

66 - Holiday on the Buses, a 10x8 black and white film photo. Signed by Reg Varney who played Stan Butler, Bob Grant who played Jack Harper and 

Stephen Lewis as Inspector Cyril Blakey Blake, who has added Blakey below his signature. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

67 - Terry Nation, a signed British Discoveries FDC. A screenwriter and novelist, especially known for his work in British television science fiction. He 

created the Daleks and Davros for Doctor Who, as well as the series Survivors and Blake's 7. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

68 - Graham Chapman, a signed Arthurian Legend FDC, postmarked Tintagel, 3 September 1985. A comedian, actor, writer and member of the Monty 

Python team, he played the lead role in the Python films, Holy Grail and The Life of Brian. A rare signature due to his early death from cancer in 1989, 

aged 48. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

69 - Billy Connolly, comedian. 'Raw Meat For The Balcony', a double signed LP (1977), both with self doodles, one to the front cover, the other to the 

inside sleeve. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

70 - Olivia Giroud signed 12x8inch colour Arsenal photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

71 - Santi Cozola signed 12x8inch colour Arsenal photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

72 - Britt Ekland signed 7x5inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

73 - Status Quo signed 7x5inch colour photo. Signed by all 5 members. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

74 - Patrick Moore signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

75 - Jerry Hall signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

76 - Harry Secombe signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

77 - Bobby Moore signed 3x3 inch Rothmans cigarette packet cutting signature on reverse. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

78 - Sugar Ray Robison signed Los Angeles v Giants 1973 vintage baseball ticket. Game where the boxing legend threw the first pitch. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

79 - Portugal v Brazil 1966 World Cup Eighth Final Goodison park original match day ticket. Portugal won the game 3 1 to proceed to the next round. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

80 - Boxing Jose Napoles v Midgemon Lewis and world Bantom weight championship Ruben Olivares v Pimentel original fight night ticket dated Dec 3, 

1971. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

81 - Boxing Sir Henry Cooper signed Lonsdale training mitt. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

82 - Paul McCartney signed 3x2 black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £200 - 250 



 

 

83 - Nick Laird Clowes three original photocells. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

84 - Kevin Spacey signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

85 - Marianne Koch signed Fistful of Dollars 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

86 - Barbara Winsor signed 6x4 inch colour photo blemish on photo signature not affected. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

87 - Frank Stapleton signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for the Republic of Ireland. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

88 - Peter Cushing as Van Helsing 8 inch Premium Maxi Bust (Limited Edition) by Hammer Horror (Masterpiece Collection) 2011, still has all the Original 

Packaging (Moulded Polystyrene and Box) 2 small pieces are detached from the candlesticks bases included in small bag in box these can be glued 

back, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

89 - Christopher Lee as Frankenstein's Monster 8 inch Premium Maxi Bust (Limited Edition) by Hammer Horror (Masterpiece Collection) 2013, Still in its 

Original Packaging (unopened) box was opened for imaging (polystyrene on arms), good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

90 - Christopher Lee as Frankenstein's Monster 8 inch Premium Maxi Bust (Limited Edition) by Hammer Horror (Masterpiece Collection) 2011, still has all 

the Original Packaging (Moulded Polystyrene and Box) good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

91 - Peter Cushing as Baron Victor Von Frankenstein 8 inch Premium Maxi Bust (Limited Edition) by Hammer Horror (Masterpiece Collection) 2013, still 

has all the Original Packaging (Moulded Polystyrene and Box) good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

92 - Christopher Lee as Count Dracula 8 inch Premium Maxi Bust (Limited Edition) by Hammer Horror (Masterpiece Collection) still has all the Original 

Packaging (Moulded Polystyrene and Box) good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

93 - McFarlane's Monsters Femme Fatales by McFarlane Toys 2006, (Deluxe Action Figure Three Pack) Still in its Original Packaging, Ages 13 and Up, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

94 - Van Helsing Dracula's Brides Polystone Bust by Sideshow Collectibles (Limited Edition of 2000) Steve Kiwus Sculptor 2004, Still in its Original 

Packaging, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

95 - Jack The Ripper Diarama Gruesome Figure with Doctors Bag and various "Medical Equipment" hanging from his belt chain, also includes Streetlamp 

and partial Building, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

96 - Gruesome Diarama 2 x Standing Figures, Lady in a bath of blood, Corpse in a Coffin with lid, Severed Torso on a long Stake, three Severed Heads 

on a Candelabra, plus various small items, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

97 - Caroline Munro Signed Photo approx size 6 x 4 inches, Pictured holding a Giraffe, also includes that Giraffe and an unsigned photo, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

98 - Nina Hartley Signed Mimi Ball, Housed in a Perspex Cube, also includes Colour Photo depicting Nina Signing the Mimi Ball, Approx size 6 x 4 

inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

99 - Rasputin Model plus Diarama Paraphernalia, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

100 - The Hammer Vault Treasures from the Archive of Hammer Films by Marcus Hearn 2016 Revised and Updated First Edition Hardback Book with 

184 pages published by Titan Books (Titan Publishing Group Ltd) good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

101 - The Hammer Story The Authorised History of Hammer Films by Marcus Hearn and Alan Barnes Revised and Limited First Edition Hardback Book 

with 192 pages published by Titan Books (Titan Publishing Group Ltd) good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

102 - The From Hell Letter (also called The Lusk Letter) Posted in 1888 along with half a Human Kidney by a person claiming to be Jack The Ripper, 

received by George Lusk (Chairman of The Whitechapel Vigilance Committee, Approx size 12 x 10 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

103 - Forbidden Territory The Ultimate Collector's DVD / Board Game from Hammer Films 2006, Fiftieth Anniversary Edition by Britannia Games, 

Appears to be complete, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

104 - Sherlock Holmes' Master Detective Game by Gibsons 1975, Appears to be complete, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

105 - Letters From Whitechapel Board Game Revised Edition by Sir Chester Cobblepot, A Game of Deception and Deduction in Victorian London for 2 to 

6 Players, Appears to be complete, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

106 - Pile of Bloody Skulls by Todd McFarlane, 2004, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

107 - Muffin The Mule Articulated Metal Toy, plus Muffin Playing Cards in their Original Box complete with rules for playing the Game 1949, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

108 - Cliff Richard signed 6x4 black and white photo. Richard is an Indian born English singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

109 - Andre Rieu signed 6x4 colour photo. Rieu is a Dutch violinist and conductor best known for creating the waltz playing Johann Strauss Orchestra. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

110 - Lord Barber of Wentbridge and Oliver Wykeham Fiennes signed Commemorating the transfer of Magna Carta FDC. Postmark Sept 30, 1976. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

111 - Richard Todd signed 10x8 black and white photo. Todd was an Irish British actor known for his leading man roles of the 1950s. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

112 - Susan Backlinie 10x8 colour photo. Backlinie is an American former actress and stuntwoman. She is known for her role as Chrissie Watkins, the 

first shark victim in Steven Spielberg's blockbuster Jaws (1975). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

113 - Alan Titchmarsh signed autographed editions FDC. 2 postmarks 6th Jan 1997 Flowers Greeting Stamps. Titchmarsh is an English gardener and 

broadcaster. After working as a professional gardener and a gardening journalist, he became a writer, and a radio and television presenter. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

114 - Leslie Caron signed album page and unsigned black and white montaged photos. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

115 - Greg Norman ALS. Norman is an Australian entrepreneur and retired professional golfer who spent 331 weeks as world number one in the 1980s 

and 1990s. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

116 - Holly Hunter signed By The Bog Of Cats flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

117 - James Callaghan signed card accompanied by TLS from downing street. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

118 - Norma Major TLS accompanied by 6x8 colour photo signed by Norma and John Major. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

119 - Lillian Gish signed 10x8 black and white photo. Gish was an American actress, director, and screenwriter. Her film acting career spanned 75 years, 

from 1912, in silent film shorts, to 1987. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

120 - Desmond Tutu signed 5x4 colour photo. Tutu OMSG CH GCStJ (7 October 1931 - 26 December 2021) was a South African Anglican bishop and 

theologian, known for his work as an anti apartheid and human rights activist. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

121 - George Lascelles 12x8 black and white signature piece. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

122 - Peter Allen 12x8 black and white signature piece. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

123 - Maj Pat Reid 12x8 black and white signature piece. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

124 - David Stirling 5x8 signed black and white photo attached to sheet. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

125 - Peter Tunstall signed information booklet on Colditz experience and signed squad black and white photo signed by Dominic Bruce. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

126 - Prince George Duke of Cambridge signed album page 2x4 cutout. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

127 - Simon Wiesenthal signed Wien post card. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

128 - Henry Fitzalan Howard Duke of Norfolk signed 1x3 inches cutout piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

129 - Cyrus West Field signed 2x4 cutout card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

130 - Bernard Lovell signed cutout 4x2 album page and unsigned black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

131 - Patrick Moore signed ALS. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

132 - Gerald Ford signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

133 - John Connelly signed 16x12 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

134 - Brian Douglas signed 16x12 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

135 - Colin Mcdonald signed 16x12 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

136 - Gil Merrick signed 16x12 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

137 - Harold William Hassall signed 16x12 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

138 - Bert Trautmann signed 16x12 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

139 - John Connelly signed 16x12 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

140 - Francis Lee signed 16x12 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

141 - Ronnie Clayton signed 16x12 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

142 - Nat Lofthouse signed 16x12 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

143 - Lester Piggott signed 14x20 colour montage print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

144 - Kevin Manning signed 12x18 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

145 - Alan Ladd signed 10x8 black and white promo photo for ' Salty O'Rourke '. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

146 - Curt Jurgens signed 10x8 colour promo photo for 'The Enemy Below'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

147 - Peter Beardsley signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

148 - Allan Clarke signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

149 - Malcolm Macdonald signed 12x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

150 - Football Alan Mullery and Dave Mackay signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured celebrating after winning the FA Cup with Tottenham Hotspur. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

151 - Football Dennis Bergkamp signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

152 - Football Lee Dixon signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

153 - Football Ashley Cole signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

154 - Football David Seaman signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Arsenal. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

155 - Football Cristiano Ronaldo signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Manchester United. Good condition Est. £70 - 75 

156 - Football Michel Platini 10x8 inch mounted colour photo pictured in action for France. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

157 - Football Alex Ferguson signed Manchester United in the European Champions Cup v Juventus FDC PM Manchester United in Europe Manchester 

7 April 99. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

158 - Yvonne Romain signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

159 - Christopher Lee signed 10x8 inch Hammer House black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

160 - Carry On Screaming collection 3 signed cards from cast members Kenneth Williams, Fenella Fielding and Harry H Corbett accompanied with colour 

photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

161 - Peter Cushing signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

162 - Jamie Lee Curtis signed 7x5 vintage black and white photo dedicated with accompanying 10x8 inch Hitchhiker promo photo. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

163 - Peter Cushing signed TLS dated 4th June 1957 on headed paper interesting content to a fan with accompanying vintage black and white photo. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

164 - Valerie Leon signed 8x6 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

165 - Dr Terrors House of Horrors collection two original 10x8 inch black and white promo photos featuring cast members Christopher Lee and Roy 

Castle. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

166 - Auf Wiedersehen, Pet collection includes 10 signed album pages and photo from the iconic tv series includes Timothy Spall, Jimmy Nail, Tim Healy, 

Gary Holton, Bill Patterson, Paddy Roach, Kevin Whately and Christopher Fairbank. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

167 - Tamsin Topolski signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

168 - SoCal Val Signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

169 - Zara Phythian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

170 - Anthony Montgomery signed 12x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

171 - Dominic Keating signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

172 - Aldis Hodge signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

173 - Julie McNiven signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

174 - Mercedes McNab signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

175 - Denis Leary signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

176 - Lorenzo Lamas signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

177 - John Larroquette signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

178 - Jude Law signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

179 - Stacey Keach signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

180 - SoCal Val Signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

181 - Diego Klaitenhoff signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

182 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

183 - Martha Plimpton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

184 - Michelle Ryan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

185 - Chris Judge signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

186 - Oshea Jackson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

187 - Deborah Watling signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

188 - Dee Wallace signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

189 - Mia Wasikowska signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

190 - Cindy Morgan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

191 - Julianne Nicholson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

192 - Cynthia Nixon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

193 - Linda Hayden signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

194 - Denise Van Outen signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

195 - Laura Linney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

196 - Kathleen Robertson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

197 - Virginia Hey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

198 - Jake Johnson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

199 - Missi Pyle signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

200 - Nelson Mandela signed Many Cultures Presidential Inauguration 10.5.94 FDC PM 1994 05 10 Pretoria. Good condition Est. £200 - 220 

201 - Mother Teresa signed envelope inscribed "The joy of living is the joy of giving god bless you. PM A Merry Christmas and Happy New Year to all 1 

Dec 1993 The London Soth Special Handstamp Centre London SW8 5BB. Good condition Est. £200 - 220 

202 - Henry Kissinger signed Nobelpristagare Litteratur FDC double PM Stockholm Nobelpristagare Litteratur 51.11.1985. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

203 - Yitzhak Rabin, Shimon Peres and Golda Meir signed Nobelpristagare Fysiologi Eller Medicin FDC PM Stockholm 1984 Nobelpristagare Fysiologi 

Eller Medicin. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

204 - Great Train Robber Buster Edwards signed commemorative cover 150th Anniversary of the Metropolitan Police and 25th Anniversary of the RAF 

Police Bruggen PM The Royal Air Force Police Bruggen 1954 1974 26 Sep 79 British Forces 1665 Postal Service. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

205 - Buster multi signed Post Office Poloice FDC includes Great Train Robber Buster Edwards, Phil Collins and Julie Walters Double PM First day of 

issue 26 Sep 1979 Eastbourne East Sussex. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

206 - Carrie Fisher signed Science Fiction Royal Mail FDC double PM British Philatelic Bureau Edinburgh 6 June 1995. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

207 - Dads Army multi signed British Army FDC signatures include Arthur Lowe, John Le Mesurier, Bill Pertwee and Ian Lavender multiple PM Field Post 

Office 551 6 JY 83. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

208 - Paul McCartney signed 6x4 overall album page cutting affixed to white card accompanied with vintage 10x8 inch Beatles black and white photo. 

Good condition Est. £200 - 240 

209 - Marianne Faithfull collection includes signed white card and assorted newspaper and magazine photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

210 - Batman DC multi signed comic FEB 84 signature on cover include Adam West, Lewis Wilson, John Duncan, Dick Giordano and Kevin Conroy. 

Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

211 - Quadrophenia collection includes Phil Daniels signed album page and Quadrophenia Way of Life signed 10x8 inch photo signatures include Leslie 

Ash, Toyah Wilcox and Gary Cooper. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

212 - Vivien Leigh signed Royal Tournament 1956 vintage programme signature on the inside page. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

213 - Bette Davis signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

214 - Bob Hope signed 7x5 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

215 - Mark Wahlberg signed 6x4 white card and 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

216 - David Warner signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

217 - Charlie Drake signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

218 - Brian Murphy signed 10x8 inch George and Mildred vintage original black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

219 - Zendaya signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

220 - Elke Sommer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

221 - Sally Thomsett and Bernard Cribbins signed "The Railway Children" 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

222 - Jill Clayburgh signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

223 - Joan Collins signed 10x8 inch vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

224 - Carol Cleveland signed 12x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

225 - Teddy Johnson and Pearl Carr signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

226 - Bob Hoskins signed The Long Good Friday commemorative envelope PM Centenary Ian Fleming Whitehall London SW1 08.01.2008. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

227 - Cricket Don Bradman signed card cutting accompanied with vintage 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

228 - Cricket Ian Botham signed card cutting accompanied by 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

229 -  Cricket Graeme Smith and Michael Vaughan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

230 - Cricket Shaun Pollock signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured playing One Day International for South Africa. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

231 - Cricket Andrew Flintoff signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action in test match cricket for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

232 - Cricket James Anderson signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England in One Day International. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

233 - Cricket Darren Gough signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while on international duty for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

234 - Cricket Graham Thorpe signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

235 - Cricket Andrew Strauss signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing test match cricket for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

236 - Cricket Mathew Hoggard signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for test match cricket for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

237 - Cricket Marcus Trestcothick signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England in Test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

238 - Cricket Alec Stewart signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England in test match cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

239 - Cricket Marcus Trestcothick signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for England in One Day International cricket. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

240 - Cricket Mark Butcher signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing test match cricket for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

241 - Cricket Michael Vaughan signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing Test Match Cricket for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

242 - Cricket Rikki Clarke signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while on One Day International duty for England. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

243 - Cricket Robert Key signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Kent. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

244 - Cricket Nick Knight signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Warwickshire. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

245 - Football Lisandro Martínez signed Manchester United home shirt size large. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

246 - Football Erik ten Hag signed Manchester United home shirt size small. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

247 - Football Jurgen Klopp signed Liverpool home shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

248 - Football Darwin Nunez signed Liverpool home shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

249 - Football Jurgen Klopp signed Liverpool home shirt size XL. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

250 - Football Raphinha signed Barcelona home shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

251 - Football Alejandro Balde signed Barcelona home shirt size medium. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

252 - Football Arthur Melo signed Barcelona home shirt size small. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

253 - Football Anthony Martial signed Manchester United away shirt size large. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

254 - Football Leeds United collection two signed home shirts from Liam Cooper and Junior Firpo. Good condition Est. £60 - 64 

255 - Football Everton collection four signed shirts from Demarai Gray, Sandro, Anthony Gordon and Allan. Good condition Est. £100 - 104 

256 - Football Bruce Grobbelaar signed Anfield Road L4 Liverpool Football Club metal road sign. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

257 - Football Ruben Dias signed Etihad Stadium Manchester City Football Club metal road sign. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

258 - Football Ferran Torres signed Etihad Stadium Manchester City Football Club metal road sign. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

259 - Football Karamoko Dembele signed Celtic Park G40 Celtic Football Club metal road sign. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

260 - Football Karamoko Dembele signed Celtic Park G40 Celtic Football Club metal road sign. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

261 - Football John Lundstram signed Ibrox Stadium G51 Rangers Football club metal road sign. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

262 - Football collection 28 signed 10x8 inch colour photos include some fantastic current and past premier league players such as Kalvin Phillips, Riyad 

Mahrez, Kyle Walker, Ruben Diaz, Minamino, Digne, Danny Ings, John McGinn, Jacob Ramsey, Rodrigo, Donny Van der Beek, Troy Deeney plus other 

great names. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

263 - Football Everton collection 26 signed 12x8 inch colour photos include Goodison players past and present such as Gordon, Baines, Iwobi, 

Townsend, Lampard, Bergovic, Gray, Coleman, Benitez, Patterson,Allan, Campbell plus many other great names. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

264 - Football Republic of Ireland collection 6 signed 12x8 in colour photos names include Matt Holland, Steve Staunton, Linton Morrison and Joe Hodge. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

265 - Football Newcastle United collection 4 signed 12x8 inch colour photos include Anthony Gordon, Loris Karius, Mark Gillespie and Nick Pope. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

266 - Football Manchester City collection 9 signed colour photos names include Ake, Dias, Walker, Mahrez, Torres, Summerbee, Phillips and Richards. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

267 - Sport collection 19 signed 12x8 inch colour photos from some great names such as Nick Mathew, Bianca Williams,Beth Tweedle, Sally Gunnell, 

Harry Aikines Argeetey, Claudia Frangipanie, Gail Emms, Rebecca Adlington, Mick Fitzgerald, Aimee Fuller, Hannah Brown, Ashley Giles and Sam 

Curran. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

268 - Rugby collection 8 signed 12x8 inch colour photos include great names such as Martin Offiah, Brian Habana, Manu Tuilagi, James Haskell, Ugo 

Monye, Johnny Hill and Makazoie Mapinpi. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

269 - Football England collection 9 signed 12x8 inch colour photos include some good names such as Jill Scott, Kalvin Phillips, Robert Green, Ellen 

White, Leon Osman, Tom Heaton, Keira Walsh and Emile Heskey. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

270 - Football Manchester United 20 signed 12x8 inch colour photos includes some Old Trafford legends such as Ryan Giggs, Rio Ferdinand, Paul 

Scholes, Gary Neville, Lee Martin, Steve Bruce, Donny Van der Beek, Jaap Stam, Dwight Yorke, Dion Dublin, Aaron Wan Bissaka, Ole Gunnar Solskjaer 

and Darren Fletcher. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

271 - Football Chelsea F.C collection 4 signed 12x8 inch colour photos include Thomas Tuchel, Kai Havertz, Florent Malouda and Denis Zakaria. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

272 - Football Celtic collection 19 signed 12x8 inch colour photos include some great names such as Charlie Nicholas, John Hartson, Alan Stubbs, 

Carlton Cole, Neil Lennon, Greg Taylor, Kolo Toure, Cedric Abada plus many more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

273 - Football collection 25 signed 12x8 inch colour phots from around Europe includes Olivier Giroud, Andriy Yarmolenko, Jonny Evans, Stefano Pioli, 

Oliver Kahn, Anthony Marial, Roy MacKay and Nabil Fekir. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

274 - Football Leeds United collection 9 signed 12x8 inch colour photos include Meslier, Rodrigo, Gelhart, Firpo and Llorente,. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

275 - Football Aston Villa collection 13 signed 12x8 inch colour photos include some good names such as Ramsey, Sanson, Beundia, Martinez, McGinn, 

Smith, Young, Kamara,Digne and Nakamba. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

276 - Boxing /UFC collection 5 signed 12x8 inch colour photos names include Lerrone Richards, Anthony Crolla, Mark Coleman, Tom Aspinall and Raven 

Chapman. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

277 - Football Rangers F.C collection 10 signed 10x8 inch colour photos include names such as Iffen, Balogun, Jones, Katic, Edmundson, Jack and 

others. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

278 - Football Liverpool collection 15 signed assorted 12x8 inch colour photos include some great names such as Ian Callaghan, David Fairclough, Neil 

Mellor, Minamino, Pongole, Rhys Williams, Stephen Warnock, Ramsey and Danny Murphy. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

279 - Football collection 27 signed 12x8 inch colour photos include some good names such as Troy Deeney, Harry Toffolo, David Prutton, Steve Cooper, 

Zack Steffen, Meite, Paul Gallacher, James McFadden, Ashley Williams, Robbie Savage, David James plus many more good signatures. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 34 

280 - Carla Perez signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

281 - Emily Proctor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

282 - Herb Jefferson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

283 - Gregory Itzin signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

284 - Martin Klebba signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

285 - Marjean Holden signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

286 - Julie McNiven signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

287 - Imelda Staunton signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

288 - Sarah Parish signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

289 - Tracee Cocco signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

290 - Carla Perez signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Christopher Heyerdahl signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

292 - Ethan Hawke signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

293 - Ian Hart signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

294 - Hensley Shuler signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Denis Haysbert signed 10x8 inch animated colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

296 - Katy Manning signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - Torri Higginson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

298 - Kara Tointon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

299 - Norman Lovett signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

300 - Mickey Lewis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

301 - Robert Llewellyn signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

302 - Piper Perabo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

303 - Susannah York signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

304 - Estella Warren signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

305 - Michelle Forbes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

306 - Olivia Williams signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

307 - Mena Suvari signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

308 - Tilda Swinton signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

309 - Isabella Rossellini signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

310 - Morgan Saylor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

311 - Sheridan Smith signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

312 - Imelda Staunton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

313 - Molly Sims signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

314 - Vintage Football programme England v Argentina Wednesday, May 9, 1951. Empire Stadium Wembley. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

315 - Palace Theatre programme The Sound of Music. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

316 - Esther Williams signed vintage programme "Water Queen of the World" "AQUA Spectacle of 1956" July 30th September 8th, 1956, Wembley. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

317 - Piano Selection Can Can Song sheet Frank Sinatra, Shirley MacLaine, Maurice Chevalier, Louis Jourdan. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

318 - Joseph Losey's film of Mozart's (Don Giovanni The Opera/The Film) booklet. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

319 - Vintage Picture show Film Star Who's Who. Over 1,200 Photographs and Biographies magazine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

320 - Vintage 1937 Film Black and White Promo. Photo 10x8 Inch. "The Firefly" For General Exhibition A Metro Goldwyn Mayer Picture. Jeanette 

MacDonald Allan Jones. Warren William Billy Gilbert. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

321 - Collection 7 x medium size colour film posters Joe Fleming Rechnet ab. (1966) 11.75x9.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

322 - Collection 6 x medium size colour film posters Blonde Fracht für Sansibar (1965). 11.75x9.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 



 

 

323 - Collection 4 x medium size colour film posters Das Mädchen von Hong Kong (1973). 11.75x9.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

324 - 3 x medium size black and white film posters Jerry Cotton Fall Nr.1 Schüsse Dem Geigenkasten (1965) 11.75x9.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 

34 

325 - 3 x medium size colour film posters George Nader als Jerry Cotton Dynamit in Gruner Seide (1968) 11.75x9.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

326 - Comic Supergirl No.399 Nov. Johnny Dee.Bum!. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

327 - The Cheyenne Social Club Pressbook. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

328 - Anne of the Thousand Days is a 1969 British period historical drama film programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

329 - Vintage black and white Picture Show Art Supplement 13th November 1920 Juanita Hansen "The Lost City". A Seat for Two Tom Mix and Jane 

Novak in "Desert love" and others. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

330 - West Side Story is a musical programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

331 - The Grasshopper Pressbook. is a 1970 drama film directed by Jerry Paris. It stars Jacqueline Bisset, Jim Brown, Joseph Cotten and Christopher 

Stone. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

332 - The Rose Frederic Forrest Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

333 - Vintage Hollywood London Film Parade edited by Douglas Crane and Harold Myers Hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

334 - Vintage Film Annual 112 pages. With the Stars. Hardback book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

335 - Disney on Parade programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

336 - Hennessy Has Royal Look! The Most Dangerous Man Alive! Rod Steiger, Lee Remick, Richard Johnson Programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

337 - Collection 7 x Film Brochures in Japanese The Last King of Scotland, Beverly Hills Cop III Eddie Murphy, St. Elmo's Fire, Paper Tiger, Sleepless In 

Seattle, Alice Doesn't Live Here Anymore, Taxi. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

338 - Film Out of Time CD ROM Digital Press Kit. (Not A DVD). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

339 - Film a Guy Thing CD ROM Digital Press Kit. (Not A DVD). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

340 - Film Good Boy! CD ROM Digital Press Kit. (Not A DVD). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

341 - Film Uptown Girls CD ROM Digital Press Kit. (Not A DVD). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

342 - Advertising Publicity promotion "King's Pirate" Pressbook. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

343 - Midas Run Pressbook. From Cinerama Releasing Corp. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

344 - The Touchables Pressbook. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

345 - Zandy's Bride(1974) Pressbook. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

346 - Collection Shanghai Lil The Mistress of The Martial Arts! The New King of Kung Fu Karate Wang Yu as The Screaming Tiger. and bamboo Gods 

and Iron Men. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

347 - The Evil Eye (1963) Stars: John Saxon, Letícia Román, Valentina Cortese. Pressbook. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

348 - Vinyl Album CAN CAN Original Soundtrack Album. Frank Sinatra, Shirley MacLaine, Maurice Chevalier and Louis Jourdan plus Original Cinema 

programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

349 - Anything Else Film CD ROM Digital Press Kit. (Not A DVD). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

350 - In The Cut Film CD ROM Digital Press Kit. (Not A DVD). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

351 - Anything Else Film CD ROM Digital Press Kit. (Not A DVD). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

352 - Evil Rises. Darkness Falls. Film CD ROM Digital Press Kit. (Not A DVD). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

353 - Collection 3 Digital Press Kit. Warner Bros. Films Alex and Emma. The In Laws. Matchstick Men. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

354 - Collection 8 Japanese flyers. Star Wars. Kingdom of Heaven. Hostage. The Chronicles of Narnia: The Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe. Harry 

Potter and The Goblet of Fire. Will Smith Hitch. Blade Trinity 2004 Film. Steven Seagal Into the Sun. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

355 - Collection 8 Japanese flyers. War of the Worlds Vol.1,2and3. Closer 2004 Film. Shall We Dance 2004 American romantic comedy drama film. Marie 

Antoinette Japanese Movie. Herbie Movie. Jack Black in Nacho Libre. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

356 - Collection 3 flyers. Sandra Dee Robert Goulet Andy Williams "I'd Rather Be Rich". Natalie Wood Christopher Plumer "Inside Daisy Clover. Peter 

Sellers In "I Love You, Alice B. Toklas. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

357 - Collection 3 Card. Walt Disney Pictures Presents The Black Cauldron. Sesame Street Present's Follow That Birds. Amadeus. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

358 - 2 x Asterix Erobert Rom 1976 colour pictures. 10.75x7 Inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

359 - 8 x Cd Press Kit. Includes Old School. What Lies Beneath. The Italian Job. A Man Apart. Head of State. Rollerball. Gigli. Swimming Pool. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

360 - Pressbook Desire Defy Escape Ever After A Cinderella Story Colour Booklet pictures. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

361 - Press Information in A card holder. Hollywood Pictures Destiny has big plans for little Simon Birch includes 5 x black and white photos 10x8 Inch. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

362 - Press Information in A card holder. 20th Century Fox. How Stella Got Her Groove Back includes 4 x black and white photos 10x8 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

363 - Press Information in A card holder. Touchstone Pictures. Eddie Murphy. Holy Man includes 5 x black and white photos 10x8 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

364 - Press Information in A card holder. Walt Disney Pictures Presents. Mulan includes 9 x black and white photos 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

365 - Press Information in A card holder. Touchstone Pictures. Will Smith / Gene Hackman Enemy Of The State includes 6 x black and white photos 10x8 

Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

366 - Keith Duckworth OBE signed FDC 1968 Lotus 49B Cosworth. Single stamp plus single postmark 13 May 2000. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

367 - Stirling Moss signed FDC British Motor Cars 1907 Rolls Royce silver Ghost. National Motor Museum, Beaulieu. Single stamp plus single postmark 

13 Oct 1982. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

368 - Nigel Mansell OBE signed FDC 1992 Williams Renault. Single stamp plus single postmark 13 May 2000. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

369 - Jack Brabham signed FDC 40 Anniversary. Wins the Dutch Grand Prix 1966. Double stamps plus single postmark 16 July 2006. (A Buckingham 

Cover). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

370 - Gina Campbell signed FDC Sir Malcolm Campbell's Legendary Bluebirds. Speed. Five stamps plus double postmarks 29/09/98. (Benham). Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

371 - Nigel Mansell signed FDC. The Grand Prix, World Champion 1992. Six stamps plus triple postmarks 3 July 2007. (A Buckingham Cover). Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

372 - Andy Green signed OBE FDC. Thrust SSC. Supersonic World Land Speed Record 763.035 mph / MACH 1.02 15 October 1997. Single stamp plus 

single postmark 15.10.98. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

373 - Murray Walker signed FDC. Speed. The Fast Ball. Five stamps plus triple postmarks 29 Sept 1998. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

374 - Jackie Oliver FDC signed FDC 1968 Lotus 49B Cosworth. Single stamp plus single postmark 13 May 2000. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

375 - Jackie Stewart signed FDC Vintage Cars, Jersey. Six stamp plus double postmarks 31 Jan 1989. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

376 - John Surtees signed FDC Golden Jubilee kent County Playing Fields Association 1926 1976. Festival of Sport. Single stamp plus single postmark 

18 Sep 76. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

377 - Martin Brundle signed colour Photo 6x4 Inch. Is a British former racing driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

378 - Mario Andretti signed autograph 5x3 Inch plus colour photo 11.75x8.25 Inch. An Italian American Racing Driver. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

379 - Christian Horner signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. British Racing Driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

380 - Mark Webber signed colour photo 11.5x7.75 Inch. British Racing Driver. Is an Australian retired professional racing driver who competed in Formula 

One. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

381 - Mario Andretti signed colour photo 5.75x3.5 Inch. An Italian American Racing Driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

382 - Riccardo Patrese signed colour photo 6x4 Inch Dedicated. An Italian racecar Driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

383 - Stirling Moss signed vintage Black and White photo 5.5x4.25 Inch Dedicated. was a British Formula One driver. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

384 - Jenson Button signed a stylish collection of clothing leaflet. Is a British Racing Driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

385 - Luigi Taveri signed Approx. 6x4 Inch. Promotional Card. Was a Swiss professional Grand Prix Motorcycle Road Racer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

386 - Jackie Stewart signed FDC Speed 50th Anniversary. A Tribute to Sir Malcolm Campbell. Single stamp plus single postmark 29/09/98. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 18 

387 - Gerhard Berger signed picture Promotional Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

388 - Rubens Barrichello signed colour photo 12x8 Inch. Smudge marks on photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

389 - Jarno Trulli signed colour photo 7x5 Inch. An Italian Racecar Driver. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

390 - Jamie Whitham signed colour photo 10x8 Inch. Is an English former professional Motorcycle Road Racer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

391 - Phyllis Calvert signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

392 - Helena Bonham Carter signed 4x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

393 - Michael Caine signed 6x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

394 - Chevy Chase signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

395 - Cilla Black signed Princess Theatre programme. Signed on front cover. Good condition Est. £0 - 4 

396 - Charles Bronson signed 6x4inch black and white newspaper photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

397 - Dirk Benedict signed 6x4inch colour promo card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

398 - Richard Burton signed album page also 1939 open golf champion. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

399 - Ed Bishop signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

400 - Georgina Spelvin signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

401 - Lilly Tomlin signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

402 - Joanne Woodward signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

403 - Lynne Thigpen signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

404 - Barbara Parkins signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

405 - Paul Anka signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

406 - Chad Everett signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

407 - Edward de Souza signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

408 - Jane Fonda signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

409 - Henry Kissinger signed 8x6inch black and white photo with bio sheet. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

410 - Sally Kellerman signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

411 - Mandy Patinkin signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

412 - Gerry Anderson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

413 - Betty Hutton signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

414 - Arthur Miller signed 8x6inch black and white photo with bio sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

415 - Marilyn Sokol signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

416 - Jonathan Silverman signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

417 - Susan Tolsky signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

418 - Karen Sillas signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

419 - Jack Palance signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

420 - Peter Newcombe signed card with bio page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

421 - Andrew Cruickshank signed 6x4inch black and white photo with bio sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

422 - Meryl Streep signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

423 - Damian Lewis signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

424 - Jennifer Aniston signed 8x6inch colour photo with bio sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

425 - Alan Ladd signed 5x3inch black and white photo with bio sheet. Very faint signature. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

426 - Jodie Foster signed 8x6inch black and white photo with bio sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

427 - Blythe Danner signed 8x6inch black and white photo with bio sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

428 - Joe Santos signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

429 - Desmond Tutu signed 6x4inch colour photo with bio sheet. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

430 - Judy Landers signed colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

431 - Audrey Landers signed colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

432 - Ariel Sharon signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

433 - James Cagney signed 7x5inch black and white photo with bio sheet. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

434 - Nicole Kidman signed 7x7inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

435 - Ralph Riach signed 6x4inch colour photo with bio sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

436 - Gerard Depardieu signed 6x4inch colour photo with bio sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

437 - John Lithgow signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

438 - George Kennedy signed 8x7inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

439 - Richard Pitman signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

440 - Arthur Kennedy clipped signature piece inserted into bio page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

441 - Laura Dern signed FDC stuck to bio sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

442 - Jonathan Winters handwritten note stuck to bio page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

443 - Christopher Fairbank signed card inserted into bio page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

444 - Billy Crystal signature piece stuck to bio page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

445 - Jack Klugman signed white card inserted into bio page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

446 - Anna Maria Alberghetti signature piece stuck to bio sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

447 - David Bailey signed card stuck to bio sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

448 - John Laffin TLS dated 16/11/1981. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

449 - Richard Adams signature piece stuck to bio sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

450 - Ossie Davis clipped signature piece inserted in bio sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

451 - Norman Schwarzkopf signed vintage colour postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

452 - Lee Marvin clipped signature piece with A4 black and white print. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

453 - John Candy signature piece inserted into bio page. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

454 - Zizi Jeanmarie and Wendell Corey on reverse signed album page inserted into bio page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

455 - Richard Burton signature piece inserted into bio sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

456 - John Mortimer signature piece. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

457 - George Robey signature piece stuck to bio page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

458 - Neil Dickson ALS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

459 - Wendy Padury signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

460 - Woody Harrelson signed 4x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

461 - Dora Bryan signed 5x3inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

462 - Acker Bilk signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

463 - Paul Dupuis signed vintage 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

464 - Frank Bruno signed 6x4inch colour promo photo. Signed on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

465 - Gilbert Becaud signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

466 - Trevor Bayliss signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

467 - Peter O'Sullivan signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

468 - Rex Harrison signed 7x5inch sepia photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

469 - Felix Aymer signed card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

470 - Ed Asner signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

471 - Alan Bates signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

472 - Harry Andrews signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

473 - Sir Adrian Boult signed 4x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

474 - Willie Brandt signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

475 - Ronnie Barker signed 6x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

476 - Eddie Bracken signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

477 - Faith Brook signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

478 - Claire Bloom signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

479 - Sarah Brightman signed 5x5inch black and white photo. Some marking to photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

480 - Ronnie Corbett signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Few marks. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

481 - The Andrews Sisters signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

482 - Connie Creighton signed 6x4inch black and white photo with Sooty. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

483 - Jane Asher signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

484 - Francesca Annis signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Signature is slightly smudged. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

485 - Binnie Hale signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

486 - The Krankies signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

487 - Anne Aston signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

488 - Joan Bennett signed cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

489 - K Callan signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

490 - Leslie Caron signed 4x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

491 - British Soccer Stars Top Trumps card set. Case slightly cracked. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

492 - 50th anniv VE Day coin cover. Complete with £2 liberation coin. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

493 - VE Day 50th anniversary coin cover. Complete with £2 VE day coin. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

494 - John F Kennedy 30 year tribute coin cover. Complete with commemorative coin. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

495 - Diana Princess of Wales FDC collection. 5 in total. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

496 - Queen Mothers 95th Birthday coin cover. Complete with £5 commemorative coin. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

497 - England coin first day cover. Complete with £1 coin. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

498 - Queen Mothers 95th Birthday coin cover. Complete with One crown commemorative coin. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

499 - Assorted mint stamp collection. Contains 3 sets Peace and Freedom, National Trust and Shakespeares Globe. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

500 - Joan Collins, Anneka Rice signed album page with Meatloaf on reverse. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

501 - John Iles and Chris Humphreys signed album page. Stars of the Bill. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

502 - Douglas Fairbanks Jnr clipped signature piece with UNSIGNED black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

503 - Brian Cox signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

504 - Sean Bean signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

505 - Allie Byrne signed 8x6inch colour photo from Sharpe. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

506 - Tim Bentinck signed 6x4inch black and white photo from Sharpe. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

507 - Daragh O'Malley signed 8x6inch colour photo from Sharpe. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

508 - Paul Trussell signed 8x6inch colour photo from Sharpe. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

509 - James Laurenson signed 8x6inch colour photo from Sharpe. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

510 - Philip Whitchurch signed 8x6inch colour photo from Sharpe. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

511 - James Purefoy signed 8x6inch colour photo from Sharpe. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

512 - Vernon Dobtcheff signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

513 - James Purefoy TLS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

514 - Hugh Fraser signed 8x6inch colour photo from Sharpe. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

515 - Hugh Fraser signed 8x6inch colour photo from Sharpe. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

516 - Hugh Fraser signed 6x4inch colour photo from Sharpe. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

517 - Lyndon Davies signed 10x7inch black and white photo from Sharpe. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

518 - Dawn Buckland and Mark Oxtoby signed flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

519 - Vicki Michelle signed 10x7inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

520 - Brigitte Bardot signed 8x6inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

521 - Dolores Hart signed 6x4inch card. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

522 - Bebe Daniels signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

523 - Howard Keel signed 8x6inch black and white photo from Calamity Jane. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

524 - Edmund Payne signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

525 - Phyllis Dare signed 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

526 - Nick Berry signed 6x4inch colour promo photo from Heartbeat. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

527 - Jeremy Irons signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

528 - Colin Baker signed 6x4 inch white card. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

529 - Daniela Denby Ashe small, clipped signature piece. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

530 - Mark Eden signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

531 - Dannii Minogue signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

532 - Adele Silva signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

533 - Colin Blumenau signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

534 - Josh Gifford signed 8x5inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

535 - David Elsworth signed 8x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

536 - Richard Hannon signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

537 - Henry Cecil signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

538 - Ginger McCain signed 8x6inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

539 - Andrew Balding signed 8x6inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

540 - Frankie Dettori signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

541 - Lester Piggott signed 8x6inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

542 - Kevin Darley signed 8x6inch colour photo.. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

543 - Dominic Elsworth signed 10x5inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

544 - A P McCoy signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

545 - Steven Drowne signed 9x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

546 - Tony Dobbin signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

547 - Graham Lee signed 8x6inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

548 - Richard Pitman signed 7x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

549 - Jilly Cooper TLS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

550 - Adrian Noble signed RSC FDC. 8/8/95 Stratford upon Avon postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

551 - Adrian Noble signed RSC FDC. 8/8/95 London EC postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

552 - Gordon Mitchell signed Spitfire FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

553 - Gordon Mitchell signed Spitfire FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

554 - Gordon Mitchell signed Spitfire FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

555 - John Adams signed Flags and Ensigns FDC. 22/10/01 Dartmouth postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

556 - Sir Benjamin Bathurst signed Flags and Ensigns FDC. 22/10/01 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

557 - Nadine Gordimer signed Nobel Prize FDC. 2/10/01 Oxford postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

558 - Prof Sir Joseph Rotblat signed Nobel Prize FDC. 2/10/011 London SW7 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

559 - Su Pollard signed Punch and Judy FDC. 4/9/01 Margate postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

560 - Denis Healey signed London Economic Summit FDC. 5/6/84 London SW FDI postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

561 - John Dobson signed Handel FDC. 14/5/85 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

562 - Terry Waite signed Christmas FDC.. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

563 - Michael Heseltine signed Liverpool 84 FDC. 10/4/84 Liverpool postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

564 - Martin Brundle signed Austin 7 FDC. 13/10/82 Weybridge postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

565 - Pam Rhodes signed Silent Night FDC. 2/11/98 Dyfed postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

566 - Colin Amery signed FDC. 14/11/98 Balmoral postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

567 - Anthony Holden signed FDC. 14/11/98 Tetbury postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

568 - Rory Underwood signed Rugby Union World Cup FDC. 11/6/91 Twickenham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

569 - Andy Ripley signed Rugby Union World Cup FDC. 11/6/91 Twickenham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

570 - Bill Beaumont signed Rugby Union World Cup FDC. 11/6/91 Twickenham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

571 - Gareth Edwards signed Rugby Union World Cup FDC. 11/6/91 Cardiff postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

572 - Jim Renwick signed Rugby Union World Cup FDC. 11/6/91 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

573 - Sandy Carmichael signed Rugby Union World Cup FDC. 11/6/91 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

574 - John Jeffrey signed Rugby Union World Cup FDC. 11/6/91 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

575 - Andy Irvine signed Rugby Union World Cup FDC. 11/6/91 Edinburgh postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

576 - Philippa Scott signed Wildfowl and Wetlands Trust FDC. 19/1/93 Slimbridge postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

577 - Mjr Gen Christopher Tyler signed Yeomen Guard FDC. 21/7/92 London EC postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

578 - David Bellamy signed Conservation FDC. 15/9/92 London NW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

579 - Lord Montagu of Beaulieu signed Historic Cars FDC. 1/10/96 Beaulieu postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

580 - Lionel Jeffries signed Historic Cars FDC. 1/10/96 Beaulieu postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

581 - Dean of Westminster signed Westminster Abbey FDC. 28/10/96 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

582 - Bishop of Norwich signed FDC. 28/10/96 Norwich postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

583 - Alan Bloom signed Blooms FDC. 6/1/97 Norfolk postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

584 - Walter Goldsmith signed Blooms FDC. 6/1/97 Staines postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

585 - Lord Astor of Hever signed Hever Castle FDC. 21/1/97 Edenbridge postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

586 - Keith Michell signed Hampton Court FDC. 21/1/97 East Molesey postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

587 - Paul Jesson signed FDC. 21/1/97 Kingston upon Thames postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

588 - Yasmine Smart signed Circus FDC. 9/4/02 London SE1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

589 - Joanna Trollope signed FDC. 3/10/00 Hollybush postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

590 - Catrin Finch signed Sound and Vision FDC. 5/12/00 Cardiff postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

591 - Angela Rippon signed Talent and Skills FDC. 5/12/00 London NW5 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

592 - Julie Walters signed FDC. 16/1/01 London WC2 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

593 - Lorraine Kelly signed The Future FDC. 16/1/01 London EC2 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

594 - Annette Crosbie signed FDC. 29/1/01 East Cowes postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

595 - Oz Clarke signed Cheers FDC. 6/2/01 Birmingham postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

596 - Dr Hilary Jones signed New Baby FDC. 6/2/01 Wantage postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

597 - Susan Hampshire signed Gardener FDC. 16/7/91 Chelsea SW3 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

598 - Jacqueline Ridley signed Dinosaur museum FDC. 20/8/91 Dorchester postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

599 - Pam Ferris signed Darling Buds of May FDC. 17/9/91 Ashford postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

600 - Autographed KENNY SWAIN 6 x 4 photo : Col, depicting KENNY SWAIN posing with the European Cup during homecoming celebration scenes 

after Aston Villa's 1 0 victory over Bayern Munich in the 1982 Final, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

601 - Autographed JOHN DEMPSEY 6 x 4 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing the 1970 FA Cup winning squad Chelsea, posing with their 

trophy during a photo shoot at the Blues training ground after their victory over Leeds United, signed by JOHN DEMPSEY in blue marker. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

602 - Autographed PETER CORMACK 6 x 4 photo : B/W, depicting Liverpool's PETER CORMACK posing with the FA Cup during a photo shoot at 

Anfield after victory over Newcastle United in the 1974 Final, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

603 - Autographed MICK HARFORD 6 x 4 photo : B/W, depicting Luton Town captain Steve Foster holding aloft the League Cup, as he is joined on the 

podium by teammate MICK HARFORD following a memorable 3 2 victory over Arsenal in the 1988 Final at Wembley, signed (by McFarland only) in black 

marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

604 - Autographed MICK HARFORD 6 x 4 photo : Col, depicting Luton Town striker MICK HARFORD celebrating with the League Cup following a 

memorable 3 2 victory over Arsenal in the 1988 Final, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

605 - Autographed ANDY RITCHIE 6 x 4 photo : Col, depicting Morton striker ANDY RITCHIE posing for photographers, c1979, signed in black marker. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

606 - Autographed MALCOLM SHOTTON 6 x 4 photo : Col, depicting Oxford United captain MALCOLM SHOTTON having received with the League Cup 

as he makes his way down the famed Wembley steps after a memorable 3 0 victory over Queens Park Rangers in the 1986 Final, signed Best Wishes in 

black marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

607 - Autographed MIKE HELLAWELL 6 x 4 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Queens Park Rangers outside right MIKE HELLAWELL 

striking a full length action pose for photographers prior to a Division 3 South encounter with Exeter City at Loftus Road in 1956, signed in fine blue 

marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

608 - Autographed TERRY MANCINI 6 x 4 photo : Col, depicting Queens Park Rangers Martyn Busby and TERRY MANCINI posing shoulder to shoulder 

for photographers during a photo shoot at Loftus Road in 1972, signed (by Mancini only) in black biro pen.. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

609 - Autographed DAVID LAYNE 6 x 4 photo : B/W, depicting Sheffield Wednesday centre forward DAVID LAYNE striking a full length action pose for 

photographers during a photo shoot at Hillsborough in 1962, signed in blue biro pen. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

610 - Autographed RONNIE BOYCE 6 x 4 photo : Col, depicting the 1964 FA Cup and Charity Shield winners West Ham United, posing with their 

trophies during a photo shoot at Chadwell Heath training ground, signed by RONNIE BOYCE in black biro pen. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

611 - Autographed JACK BURKETT 6 x 4 photo : B/W, depicting West Ham United's JACK BURKETT and Martin Peters posing for photographers side 

by side prior to a 4 0 victory over Blackburn Rovers in a First Division encounter at Ewood Park in 1962, signed (by Burkett only) in red marker. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

612 - Autographed ANDY NELSON 6 x 4 photo : B/W, depicting West Ham United's ANDY NELSON and Mike Grice posing for photographers prior to a 

First Division encounter with Bolton Wanderers at Burnden Park in 1958, signed (by Nelson only) in black biro pen. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

613 - Autographed HANS GEORG SCHWARZENBECK 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing HANS GEORG SCHWARZENBECK 

posing with several trophies during a photo shoot at Bayern Munich's training ground in 1976, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

614 - Autographed GORDON COWANS 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Aston Villa players posing for a team photo prior to a 2 1 

defeat to Barcelona in the second leg of a UEFA Cup quarter final tie at the Nou Camp in 1978, signed by GORDON COWANS in blue marker. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

615 - Autographed JOHN DEMPSEY 8 x 6 photo : B/W, depicting Chelsea players including JOHN DEMPSEY celebrating with the European Cup 

Winners Cup following The Pensioners victory over Real Madrid in the 1971 Final, signed (by Dempsey only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

616 - Autographed ROY McFARLAND 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting Derby County players posing for a team photo prior to a 5 1 defeat to Real Madrid in 

the second leg of a European Cup second round tie at the Estadio Bernebeu in 1975, although The Rams recorded a 4 1 victory in the first leg the 

Madristas overwhelmed them on the night and moved onto the quarter final stage having won 5 4 on aggregate, signed (by McFarland only) in black 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

617 - Autographed ADRIAN HEATH 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting Everton players celebrating with the FA Cup in front of photographers following a 2 0 

victory over Watford in the 1984 Final at Wembley, signed by ADRIAN HEATH in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

618 - Autographed DONALD FORD 8 x 6 photo : B/W, depicting Heart of Midlothian's Eric Carruthers and DONALD FORD posing side by side for 

photographers during a photo shoot at Tynecastle in 1972, signed (by Ford only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

619 - Autographed HEARTS 8 x 6 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Heart of Midlothian's KENNY AIRD, GRAHAM SHAW, RALPH 

CALLACHAN, WILLIE GIBSON and BOBBY PRENTICE sitting side by side for photographers during a photo shoot at Tynecastle in 1976, signed by all 

apart from Prentice in black biro pen. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

620 - Autographed ROGER OSBORNE 8 x 6 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Ipswich Town's ROGER OSBORNE jumping with joy 

after scoring the winning goal against Arsenal in the 1978 FA Cup Final, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

621 - Autographed IAN LAWSON 8 x 6 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Leeds United's Collins, Mason, IAN LAWSON and Storrie each 

striking a full length action pose for photographers during a photo shoot at Elland Road in 1962, signed (by Lawson only) in blue marker. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

622 - Autographed ALAN CURTIS 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting Leeds United's ALAN CURTIS, Trevor Cherry and Gary Hamson striking a wonderful full 

length pose for photographers during a photo shoot at Elland Road Cherry was welcoming United's two new signings to the club prior to the 1979/80 

season, signed (by Curtis only) in black biro pen. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

623 - Autographed DUNCAN McKENZIE 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Leeds United's squad of players posing for 

photographers during a photo shoot at Elland Road, c1975, signed by DUNCAN McKENZIE in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

624 - Autographed TOMMY BOOTH 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting Manchester City's TOMMY BOOTH and Tony Colman posing for photographers shoulder 

to shoulder during a photo shoot at Maine Road prior to the 1969 FA Cup Final, signed (by Booth only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

625 - Autographed MARTIN BUCHAN 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting Man United captain MARTIN BUCHAN striking a full length pose for photographers 

during a photo shoot at Old Trafford in 1975, signed and inscribed Best Wishes MARTIN BUCHAN Up The Reds in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 

- 20 

626 - Autographed MARTIN BUCHAN 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting Man United captain MARTIN BUCHAN posing with the FA Cup during a photo shoot at 

Old Trafford following victory over Liverpool in the 1977 Final, signed and inscribed Best Wishes MARTIN BUCHAN Up The Reds in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

627 - Autographed DON GIBSON 8 x 6 photo : B/W, depicting Man United right half DON GIBSON posing for photographers prior to a 3 0 defeat to 

Arsenal at Highbury in 1950, signed in red marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

628 - Autographed STEVE JAMES 8 x 6 photo : B/W, depicting Man United captain STEVE JAMES exchanging pennants with his counterpart from Ajax, 

Piet Keizer, prior to a testimonial for Denis Law at Old Trafford in 1973, United recorded a 1 0 victory on the night, the only goal of the game coming from 

full back Alex Forsyth, signed (by James only) in red marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

629 - Autographed MARK PEARSON 8 x 6 photo : B/W, depicting Man United players posing for a team photo prior to a 3 0 victory over Middlesbrough in 

an FA Cup 3rd round tie at Old Trafford in 1961, signed by MARK PEARSON in red marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

630 - Autographed BOBBY LAWRIE 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing the 1972 Scottish League Cup winners Partick Thistle posing 

with their trophy during a photo shoot at Firhill after a memorable 4 1 victory over Celtic, signed by BOBBY LAWRIE in black biro pen. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 12 

631 - Autographed RONNIE GLAVIN 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing the 1972 Scottish League Cup winners Partick Thistle 

posing with their trophy during a photo shoot at Firhill after a memorable 4 1 victory over Celtic, signed by RONNIE GLAVIN in black biro pen. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

632 - Autographed RANGERS 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting Rangers ALLY McCOIST and IAN DURRANT celebrating with the League Cup after victory 

over Hibernian in the 1993 Final at Hampden Park, signed by both players in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

633 - Autographed PETER EUSTACE 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting Sheffield Wednesday players including PETER EUSTACE posing for photographers 

prior to a 2 0 victory over Burnley in a First Division encounter at Hillsborough in 1966, the same eleven players represented the Owls in the FA Cup Final 

the following month, signed (by Eustace only) in black biro pen. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

634 - Autographed NIGEL PEARSON 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting Sheffield Wednesday captain NIGEL PEARSON holding aloft the League Cup after the 

Owls memorable 1 0 victory over Manchester United in the 1991 Final, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

635 - Autographed MIKE HELLAWELL 8 x 6 photo : B/W, depicting Sunderland players posing for a team photo prior to a 5 0 defeat to Celtic in a pre 

season friendly at Roker Park in 1965, signed by MIKE HELLAWELL in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

636 - Autographed DICK KRYZWICKI 8 x 6 photo : B/W, depicting West Bromwich Albion midfielder DICK KRZYWICKI warming up in front of 

photographers prior to a game at the Hawthorns in 1966, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

637 - Autographed JOHN TREWICK 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting West Bromwich Albion manager Ron Atkinson embracing JOHN TREWICK after a 1 1 

draw with Valencia in the 2nd leg of a UEFA Cup tie in 1978, signed (by Trewick only) in blue biro pen.. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

638 - Autographed WOLFGANG OVERATH 8 x 6 photo : B/W, depicting West German players standing shoulder to shoulder for the National Anthem 

prior to a 2 1 victory over the Netherlands in the 1974 World Cup Final at the Olympic Stadium in Munich, signed by WOLFGANG OVERATH in black 

marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

639 - Autographed JOE KIRKUP 8 x 6 photo : B/W, depicting West Ham United's JOE KIRKUP and John Lyall posing for photographers side by side 

during a photo shoot at Chadwell Heath training ground in 1961, signed (by Kirkup only) in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

640 - Autographed JOE KIRKUP 8 x 6 photo : B/W, depicting West Ham United full back JOE KIRKUP striking a superb full length action pose for 

photographers during a photo shoot at Chadwell Heath training ground in 1965, signed Best Wishes in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

641 - Autographed ALAN TAYLOR 8 x 6 photo : Col, depicting West Ham United's ALAN TAYLOR being mobbed by teammates after scoring his first of 

two goals in a 2 0 victory over Fulham in the 1975 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

642 - Autographed OSSIE ARDILES 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Argentine captain Daniel Passarella holding aloft the World Cup as he is joined on the 

podium by teammates following a 3 1 victory over the Netherlands in the 1978 Final, signed by OSSIE ARDILES in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 

- 20 

643 - Autographed FRANK BLUNSTONE 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing the 1954/55 First Division Champions Chelsea, 

posing with their trophy during photo shoot at Stamford Bridge, signed by FRANK BLUNSTONE in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

644 - Autographed COLIN HARVEY 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting Everton midfielder COLIN HARVEY striking a full length pose for photographers prior to 

a First Division encounter with Coventry City at Goodison Park in 1970, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

645 - Autographed IAN LAWSON 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting the 1964 Second Division winners Leeds United, posing with their trophy during a photo 

shoot at Elland Road, signed by IAN LAWSON in blue marker.. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

646 - Autographed ANDY DIBBLE 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting Luton Town goalkeeper ANDY DIBBLE diving full length to save Nigel Winterburn's spot 

kick, a pivotal moment in Luton's memorable 3 2 victory over Arsenal in the 1988 League Cup Final at Wembley, signed Best Wishes in blue marker. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

647 - Autographed JIM PLATT 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing the 1973/74 Second Division Champions Middlesbrough, posing 

with their trophy during photo shoot at Ayresome Park, signed by goalkeeper JIM PLATT in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

648 - Autographed KENNY JACKETT 12 x 8 photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Watford Chairman Elton John celebrating with his players 

after a 2 1 victory over Liverpool at Vicarage Road on the final day of the 1982/83 season, a result which confirmed Watford as runners up, signed by 

KENNY JACKETT in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

649 - Autographed BERNARD HINAULT 12 x 8 photo : Col, depicting winner of the Tour de France Greg LeMond and Best Climber BERNARD HINAULT 

on the winners podium after the final stage of the 1986 Tour, signed (by Hinault only) in blue marker. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

650 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Bill. Subject R H Forster. Dated 6/7/1910. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

651 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Dialetics. Subject Rt Hon A J Balfour. Dated 27/1/1910. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

652 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A Great Orator. Subject Rt Hon H H Asquith. Dated 17/3/1910. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

653 - Vanity Fair print. Titled J E Watts. Subject John Evelyn Watts. Dated 1/10/1903. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

654 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Lester. Subject Lester Reiff. Dated 30/8/1900. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

655 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Magnetic. Subject George Bernard Shaw. Dated 28/12/1905. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

656 - Vanity Fair print. Titled The Quorn. Subject Mr John Coupland. Dated 12/7/1884. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

657 - Vanity Fair print. Subject Prince Henry of Orleans. Dated 30/9/1897. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

658 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Sovereigns No 3. Subject Leopold II of the Belgians. Dated 9/10/1869. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

659 - Vanity Fair print. Subject HRH Prince of Wales. Dated 14/12/1878. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

660 - Vanity Fair print. Titled An Indian Statesman. Subject Nawab Sir Salar Jung KCSI. Dated 14/10/1876. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

661 - Vanity Fair print. Titled The Champion of 1885. Subject John Roberts Jnr. Dated 25/5/1905. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

662 - Vanity Fair print. Titled At Rennes. Subject Capt Alfred Dreyfus. Dated 7/9/1899.Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

663 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Mr Speaker. Subject Rt Hon J W Lowther PC. Dated 24/10/1906. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

664 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Condition. Subject P P Gilpin. Dated 1/1/1908. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

665 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Just. Subject Archbishop of Canterbury. Dated 11/9/1902. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

666 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Men of the Day no 18. Subject A H Mackonochie. Dated 31/12/1870. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

667 - Vanity Fair print. Titled His Majesty the King. Subject HM Edward VII. Dated 19/6/1902. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

668 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Serene Highness. Subject HRH Prince Louis of Battenberg. Dated 16/2/1905. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

669 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Pen mightier than the sword. Subject Eggerton Castle. Dated 9/3/1905. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

670 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Cold Steel. Subject Capt Alfred Hutton FSA. Dated 13/8/1903. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

671 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Sovereigns no 6. Subject Piuis IX. Dated 1/1/1870. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

672 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Shookey. Subject Gnrl Sir Frederick Forestier Walker. Dated 25/12/1902. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

673 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Freddie. Subject Sir Frederick Treves. Dated 10/7/1900. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

674 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Modern Poetry. Subject Mr R Browning. Dated 10/11/1875. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

675 - Karen Allen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

676 - Walter Koenig signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

677 - Jonathan Frakes signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

678 - Leonard Nimoy signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

679 - William Shatner signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

680 - Brent Spiner signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

681 - Marina Sirtis signed 10x8 inch colour Star Trek Insurrection colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

682 - John Delancie signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

683 - Michael Dorn signed 10x8 inch colour Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

684 - Rene Auberjonois signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

685 - Roxanne Dawson signed 10x8 inch Star Trek Voyager colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

686 - Ethan Phillips signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

687 - Robert Picardo signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

688 - Kevin Sorbo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

689 - Michael Shanks and Chris Judge signed Stargate SG 1 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

690 - Dominic Keating signed 10x8 inch Star Trek Enterprise colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

691 - Jack Coleman signed 10x8 inch Heroes colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

692 - Col William John "Pete" Knight signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

693 - Brigadier General Chuck Yeager signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

694 - Madeline Smith signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

695 - Joanna Lumley signed 10x8 inch New Avengers colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

696 - Tom Stoppard signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

697 - Armand Assante signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

698 - Liz McColgan signed 7x5 inch Nike colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

699 - Richard O'Brien signed 10x8 inch Rocky Horror Show black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

700 - Alan Shearer signed 6x4 inch Umbro colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

701 - Jack Charlton signed World Cup Qualifiers England World Cup Winners 1966 FDC PM England Winners of the World Cup 1966 21 May 2002 

Wembley Middlesex. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

702 - Millvina Dean signed Titanic 90th Anniversary of the sinking of the Titanic FDC PM Sinking of the Titanic 90th Anniversary 15 April 2002 

Southampton. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

703 - Oliver Tobias signed 5x4 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

704 - Ray Harryhausen signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

705 - Alex Jardine signed British River Fishes Royal Mail FDC double PM First Day of Issue 26 Jan 1983 Canterbury Kent. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

706 - Royal Navy multi signed Loss of HMS Leda and Somali 20/9/1942 FDC includes 4 veteran signatures. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

707 - Robert Gilliland signed Lockheed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

708 - Concorde Great Historic Aircraft of the World mint 10x8 inch stamp sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

709 - Commodore Ronald W Warwick OBE signed 100TH Anniversary of the Sinking of RMS Titanic sailed FDC MULTIPLE Pm's Southampton COBH 

Titanic Site Halifax New York carried aboard MS Balmoral voyage 8th 19th April 2012. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

710 - Margaret Rule signed Mary Rose FDI PM First Day of Issue Portsmouth 16 June 1982. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

711 - Heather Couper signed 150th Anniversary Royal Astronomical Society FDI PM First Day of Issue 1 Apr 1970 Stockport Cheshire. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

712 - David Bellamy signed Life and Earth FDC PM Life and Earth Biodiversity the Ocean Regents Park London NW1 4.4.00. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

713 - Patrick Stewart signed Space FDC double PM Marconi Devices Ltd Electronic Micro Technology in Space Lincoln 5 Sept 89. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

714 - John DeLancie signed Space Fantasy FDC PM Huntsville AL Jan 25, 1993, 25813. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

715 - Patrick Moore OBE signed Science Fiction FDC double PM Science Fiction H.G Wells Star Road London W14. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

716 - Claire Francis signed Mary Rose FDI PM First Day of Issue Portsmouth 16 June 1982. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

717 - Phil Harrison signed Mary Rose FDI PM First Day of Issue Portsmouth 16 June 1982. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

718 - Julie Ege signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

719 - Willy Russell signed Paperback book titled Our Day Out signature on the inside title page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

720 - Twinkle signed 45 rpm record sleeve includes Decca 45 rpm vinyl for the song Terry. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

721 - Joe Brown signed 45 rpm record sleeve includes Piccadilly 45 rpm vinyl for the song A picture of you. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

722 - Hattie Jaques signed 4x2 inch approx album page cutting. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

723 - Robert Baden Powell, 1st Baron Baden Powell signed 4x2 inch inscribed best wishes for good camping 22.1.20. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

724 - Margeret Thatcher signed 6x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

725 - WWE Roman Reigns signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

726 - Jeanette MacDonald signed 5x3 album page and vintage 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

727 - Jeanette MacDonald signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

728 - Nelson Eddy signed 10x8 inch vintage sepia photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

729 - Susan Sarandon 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

730 - Kevin Costner 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

731 - Rugby League signed 26x16 mounted print titled The Eagles by the artist Chris Cooper featuring the match between the Sheffield Eagles and 

Widnes in 1992 includes 15 real signatures on the mount all from players who played in the match. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

732 - Football Bobby Robson signed 16x12 black and white photo pictured while manager of England. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

733 - Historical Prison release document for convict John Round H99 dated September 1893 interesting item in which the said person has to inform the 

Police of his location and where he is residing. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

734 - Yeats is Dead multi signed first edition softback book. 10 signatures. Published 2001. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

735 - Dark Times Decent Men signed by Author Neil Richardson first edition softback book. Published 2012. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

736 - Nick Popplewell signed Time To Rock and Roll softback book. Published 1995. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

737 - Polo In India second edition 1913 hardback book inscribed inside page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

738 - Historical Atlas of Kent hardback book 2004 first edition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

739 - War Game by Michael Foreman hardback book. Written in Dutch not in English. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

740 - Henry Cooper 10x8 inch overall mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

741 - Francis Mathews Captain Scarlet 17x13 inch overall mounted and framed signature piece includes signed album page and colour Captain Scarlet 

photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

742 - Anna Paquin signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

743 - Helen Hunt signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

744 - Tommy Hilfiger signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

745 - Ivor Novello signed 10x8 black and white photo. Novello was a Welsh actor, dramatist, singer and composer who became one of the most popular 

British entertainers of the first half of the 20th century. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

746 - Dennis Waterman signed 10x8 colour promo photo for 'Up The Junction'. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

747 - Mickey Rooney signed 10x8 black and white promo photo for 'Ambush Bay'. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

748 - Norman Wisdom signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

749 - Vanessa Redgrave signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

750 - Joan Crawford TLS and 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 
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